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Congressional Candidate Table 9c

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
CAMP, DAVID LEE
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
CANTOR, ERIC IVAN
UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN
BOEHNER, JOHN A
LATHAM, THOMAS
TIBERI, PATRICK J.
BACHUS, SPENCER T IlI
CLYBURN, JAMES E
WALDEN, GREGORY P MR.
CROWLEY, JOSEPH
ROSKAM, PETER
SHIMKUS, JOHN M
STIVERS, STEVE MR.
HENSARLING, JEB HON.
BARROW, JOHN J.
WHITFIELD, WAYNE EDWARD
GRIMM, MICHAEL
WASSERMAN SCHULTZ, DEBBIE
KIND, RON
RENACCI, JAMES B
LUCAS, FRANK D.
MATHESON, JAMES D
HAYWORTH, NAN
BIGGERT, JUDY
PERLMUTTER, EDWIN G
CONNOLLY, GERRY
SCHOCK, AARON JON MR.
RYAN, PAUL D.
ISRAEL, STEVE J.
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
BOUSTANY, CHARLES DR. JR.
KINZINGER, ADAM
BASS, CHARLES F.
LEVIN, SANDER M MR
ROGERS, MICHAEL J
BECERRA, XAVIER
BLACK, DIANE L MRS.
DOLD, ROBERT JAMES MR JR
GARDNER, CORY
LUNGREN, DANIEL E.
DUFFY, SEAN
HOCHUL, KATHLEEN COURTNEY
PAULSEN, ERIK
MICA, JOHN L. MR.
SESSIONS, PETE
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
GARRETT, SCOTT REP.
GERLACH, JIM

January 1, 2011 - March 31, 2012

State District

CA
Mi
MD
VA
Mi
OH
IA
OH
AL
SC
OR
NY
IL
IL
OH
TX
GA
KY
NY
FL
Wi
OH
OK
uT
NY
IL
CO
VA
IL
Wi
NY
GA
LA
IL
NH
MI
MI
CA
TN
IL
CO
CA
Wi
NY
MN
FL
X
MA
NJ
PA

23
04
05
07
06
08
03
12
06
06
02
14
06
15
15
05
12
01
13
20
03
16
03
04
18
11
07
11
18
01
03
06
07
16
02
09
08
34
06
10
04
07
07
27
03
07
32
01
05
06

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$2,011,100
$1,935,266
$1,718,740
$1,690,684
$1,630,914
$1,613,200
$1,375,991
$1,249,549
$1,209,308
$1,109,702
$990,251
$970,905
$952,063
$946,962
$928,074
$927,025
$869,242
$821,000
$773,335
$768,500
$748,244
$747,016
$746,426
$742,750
$739,464
$720,594
$714,793
$704,060
$703,883
$690,300
$690,275
$686,440
$684,893
$669,107
$668,538
$667,598
$667,511
$660,386
$658,251
$655,880
$654,612
$653,080
$652,085
$650,443
$647,037
$643,407
$640,618
$636,700
$630,436
$628,182



